© 2021 Quiko Italy. All rights reserved
WINNY LIGHT
Above all simplicity. Thanks to easy
access to the motor bay and program-
ming completely performed through an
external digital selector switch, WINNY
LIGHT installation is one of the easiest
and fastest in its product range. The

directly on long lasting bearing
 Amplifier with single ray
photocell (QK-FTPMINI)
 Transformer
 Made in Italy gearmotor
with double reading optical encoder
 Zamak
gearmotor pinion
 Silver anodized
aluminium profile
base and cover
 Mains fuse
PRE-ASSEMBLED AUTOMATIC SLIDING DOOR KITS
KIT
QK-W1090LKIT 24Vdc A=90cm max 120kg
QK-W1100LKIT 24Vdc A=100cm max 120kg
QK-W1120LKIT 24Vdc A=120cm max 120kg
QK-W1140LKIT 24Vdc A=140cm max 120kg
QK-W1160LKIT 24Vdc A=160cm max 120kg
QK-W1180LKIT 24Vdc A=180cm max 120kg
QK-W1200LKIT 24Vdc A=200cm max 120kg
QK-W2090LKIT 24Vdc A=90cm max 80+80kg
QK-W2100LKIT 24Vdc A=100cm max 80+80kg
QK-W2120LKIT 24Vdc A=120cm max 80+80kg
QK-W2140LKIT 24Vdc A=140cm max 80+80kg
QK-W2160LKIT 24Vdc A=160cm max 80+80kg
QK-W2180LKIT 24Vdc A=180cm max 80+80kg
QK-W2200LKIT 24Vdc A=200cm max 80+80kg
 Included in KIT package
 Optional
Other models available upon request for larger doors up to 300 cm (1 leaf) or 150 + 150 cm (2 leafs)
QK-FTPMINI